Item

Medicine balls
lMedicine balls
Archery targets
Archery targets
Duek pins
Plavground softball
Bowling shoes

Aerial Dart equ ipment
Gym shoes .

Gym pants

Gym pants

Giant ball

Eye glass protectors

Ankle wrap roller
Air pump
Tumbling safety ropes
Tumbling safety belt
Ball bag
Jumping ropes
Climbing ropes
Lacing needles
Metal markers
Net standards
Wrestling mat
Indian olubs
Dumbbells '
Beight bar (small)
Weight bar (large)
80 lbe weights

25 1lbe wei ghﬁ

20 1be wighb

12% 1b, weights
25 1be weights
Dumbbell

Overhead ladder
Nautical wheel
Stall ball rack

Center basketball goals
Light punching bag supports

Pulley weights
Parallel bars
Hand pu-allol bar
Net supports

Floor parallel bars

Iron bar wire supports

Tight wires
Horizontal bars
Tumbling mats
Weight shoes
Sponge rubber mats

Eye glass protectors’

Wand rack & six sticks
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 ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT (cont.)
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11 paper
22 cloth
4
1
1 PTre
1l sack
100 pre
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14 Some Navy
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301 R - Py, E,

SVl R « Py Eo Storeroom

301 R « Py E¢ Storeroom
301l R = Py E¢ Storeroom
301 R « Pe - Storeroom
301 R « F, ‘Storeroom
SO0l R = P, Storeroom
Towel Room
Towel Room
Towel Room
301 R « P Es
301 R « P, E,

Towel Room
Towel Room
Towel Room
Towel Room
Towel Room
Towel Room

Towel Room

101 R :
301 R = Pe E,s Storeroom
301 R =« Py Eo Storeroom
301 R = Pe Es Steroroom

101 R |

301 R « Ps Ee Storeroom

S0l R = Po E.t Storeroom
101 R ‘
101 R
10l R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R -

- 101 R

101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
101 R
e
101 R
101 R
101 R

101 R '
901 R « P, E4 Storeroom




